Solicitation#: 1 PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:	PROPOSAL:		Contract #: C-10-003-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job Nos. 09-5114 & 09-5614 2010 IDC Water and Sewer Construction Package II 10-00 A.M. January 5, 2010		Principle Contracting Services, LLC 900 N.E. Loop 410, Suite D302 San Antonio, TX 78209		Alas Construction 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		Wauters Engineering LLC 12870 Adkins Si Hedwig Rd St. Hedwig, TX 78152		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Girssom Rd San Antonio, TX 78251		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Olifield Serves, Co., inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223		Holloman Corporation 13730 IH 10 East Converse, TX 78109		Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2608 Grante Shoals, TX 78654		Chkago, IL 60612
Item No. I	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price To	otal	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
202.1	50.00	GAL	Prime Coat	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$13.20	\$660.00	\$6.76	\$338.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.50	\$575.00
203.1	50.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$13.20	\$660.00	\$6.76	\$338.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.50	\$575.00
205.4	800.00	SY	Hot Mixed Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type "D" (2" compacted depth)	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00	\$18.36	\$14,688.00	\$16.00	\$12,800.00	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$18.00	\$14,400.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$33.35	\$26,680.00
206.1	800.00	SY	Asphalt Treated Base - 10 inches compacted depth	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$82.86	\$66,288.00	\$60.00	\$48,000.00	\$79.00	\$63,200.00	\$33.00	\$26,400.00	\$56.00	\$44,800.00	\$74.75	\$59,800.00
500.1	50.00	LF	Concrete Curb	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$15.60	\$780.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$16.50	\$825.00	\$23.00	\$1,150.00
			Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Mountable																
500.4A	50.00	LF	Curb	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$17.33	\$866.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$19.50	\$975.00	\$29.90	\$1,495.00
502.1	20.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$31.20	\$624.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$56.00	\$1,120.00	\$61.00	\$1,220.00	\$51.75	\$1,035.00
502.1A	10.00	SY	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Sidewalk	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$32.84	\$328.40	\$54.00	\$540.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$78.00	\$780.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$124.20	\$1,242.00
503.1	20.00	SY	Concrete Driveway	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$52.00	\$1,040.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$56.00	\$1,120.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$113.85	\$2,277.00
			C C		0.400.00	080.00					0,500,00					000.00			
503.2 550.1	2,500.00	SY LF	Concrete Commercial Driveway Trench Proetection	\$60.00 \$1.20	\$600.00 \$3,000.00	\$70.00 \$1.00	\$700.00 \$2,500.00	\$62.40 \$1.25	\$624.00 \$3,125.00	\$50.00 \$2.00	\$500.00 \$5,000.00	\$80.00 \$1.00	\$800.00 \$2,500.00	\$78.00 \$2.00	\$780.00 \$5,000.00	\$90.00 \$3.25	\$900.00 \$8,125.00	\$169.05 \$1.15	\$1,690.50 \$2,875.00
814	100.00	LF	6" Ductile Iron Waterline (Restrained)	\$39.00	\$3,900.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$44.34	\$4,434.00	\$56.00	\$5,600.00	\$61.00	\$6,100.00	\$56.00	\$5,600.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$72.45	\$7,245.00
814	100.00	LF	8" Ductile Iron Waterline (Restrained)	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$47.56	\$4,756.00	\$62.00	\$6,200.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$61.00	\$6,100.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$78.20	\$7,820.00
814	100.00	LF	12" Ductile Irone Waterline (Restrained)	\$59.00	\$5,900.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$61.91	\$6,191.00	\$78.00	\$7,800.00	\$77.00	\$7,700.00	\$74.00	\$7,400.00	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$98.90	\$9,890.00
818	100.00	LF	6" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.49	\$2,549.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00	\$53.00	\$5,300.00	\$43.00	\$4,300.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$59.80	\$5,980.00
818	2,000.00	LF	8" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$23.00	\$46,000.00	\$40.00	\$80,000.00	\$28.78	\$57,560.00	\$36.00	\$72,000.00	\$61.00	\$122,000.00	\$48.00	\$96,000.00	\$36.50	\$73,000.00	\$63.25	\$126,500.00
818	100.00	LF	12" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$45.76	\$4,576.00	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.68	\$4,568.00	\$85.10	\$8,510.00
824	10.00	EA	New 3/4" Short Unmetered Service	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$651.07	\$6,510.70	\$860.00	\$8,600.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$785.00	\$7,850.00	\$910.00	\$9,100.00	\$732.55	\$7,325.50
824	10.00	EA	New 3/4" Long Unmetered Service	\$725.00	\$7,250.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$887.23	\$8,872.30	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$955.00	\$9,550.00	\$1,050.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,224.75	\$12,247.50
824 824	40.00	EA EA	Relay 3/4" Short Service Relay 3/4" Long Service	\$475.00 \$735.00	\$19,000.00 \$29,400.00	\$550.00 \$650.00	\$22,000.00 \$26,000.00		\$25,998.40 \$35,489.20	\$700.00 \$1,120.00	\$28,000.00 \$44,800.00	\$550.00 \$800.00	\$22,000.00 \$32,000.00	\$790.00 \$960.00	\$31,600.00 \$38,400.00	\$810.00 \$1,050.00	\$32,400.00 \$42,000.00	\$732.55 \$1,380.00	\$29,302.00 \$55,200.00
824	2.00	EA	Relay 3/4" Long Service with PVC	\$1,040.00	\$2,080.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$930.91	\$1,861.82	\$1,240.00	\$2,480.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,070.00	\$2,140.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,518.00	\$3,036.00
824	2.00	EA	Relay 1" Short Service	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$715.52	\$1,431.04	\$760.00	\$1,520.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$839.50	\$1,679.00
824 824	2.00	EA EA	Relay 1" Long Service Relay 1 1/2" Long Service	\$850.00 \$1,600.00	\$1,700.00 \$1,600.00	\$800.00 \$1,100.00	\$1,600.00 \$1,100.00	\$992.36 \$1,463.86	\$1,984.72 \$1,463.86	\$1,220.00 \$2,800.00	\$2,440.00 \$2,800.00	\$900.00 \$900.00	\$1,800.00 \$900.00	\$1,080.00 \$1,410.00	\$2,160.00 \$1,410.00	\$1,200.00 \$1,600.00	\$2,400.00 \$1,600.00	\$1,776.75 \$2,455.25	\$3,553.50 \$2,455.25
324	1.00	LA	Relay 1 1/2 Long Service	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	31,100.00	\$1,403.80	\$1,403.00	32,000.00	\$2,000.00	3900.00	3900.00	31,410.00	31,410.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	92,433.23	92,433.23
824.5	100.00	EA	Customer Shut-Off Valve	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$270.23	\$27,023.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$270.00	\$27,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$103.50	\$10,350.00
826	20.00	EA	Valve Box Adjustment	\$190.00	\$3,800.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$302.28	\$6,045.60	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$230.00	\$4,600.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$117.30	\$2,346.00
828	5.00	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$870.00	\$4,350.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,234.91	\$6,174.55	\$860.00	\$4,300.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$930.00	\$4,650.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$828.00	\$4,140.00
828	15.00	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$1,225.00	\$18,375.00	\$1,250.00	\$18,750.00	\$1,554.09	\$23,311.35	\$1,140.00	\$17,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,220.00	\$18,300.00	\$1,232.00	\$18,480.00	\$1,201.75	\$18,026.25
828	2.00	EA	12" Gate Valve	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,416.48	\$4,832.96	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,090.00	\$4,180.00	\$2,259.00	\$4,518.00	\$2,156.25	\$4,312.50
										,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									
831	2.00	EA	8"x8" Tee Cut in	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,120.00	\$6,240.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,930.00	\$3,860.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00
833	100.00	EA	Existing Meter & Meter Box Relocation	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$276.42	\$27,642.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$570.00	\$57,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00
833	100.00	EA	Meter Box	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$216.00	\$21,600.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$670.00	\$67,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$157.55	\$15,755.00
834	8.00	EA	Fire Hydrant	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,227.14	\$25,817.12	\$4,600.00	\$36,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$3,380.00	\$27,040.00	\$3,331.00	\$26,648.00	\$3,415.50	\$27,324.00
836	5.00	TON	Pipe Fittings, all sizes & types	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$28,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$8,450.00	\$42,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,916.25	\$24,581.25
840	8.00	EA	6" Water Tie-Ins	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,864.50	\$14,916.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,880.00	\$15,040.00	\$2,750.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,995.25	\$15,962.00
840	6.00	EA	8" Water Tie-Ins	\$1,350.00	\$8,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,890.64	\$11,343.84	\$2,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,930.00	\$11,580.00	\$3,300.00	\$19,800.00	\$2,403.50	\$14,421.00
840	2.00	EA	12" Water Tie-Ins	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,542.77	\$7,085.54	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,110.00	\$4,220.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,076.25	\$6,152.50
841	8.00	EA	Hydrostatic Testing	\$470.00	\$3,760.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,240.00	\$49,920.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,830.00	\$22,640.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$575.00	\$4,600.00
844	12.00		2" Blow-off, Temporary	\$1,325.00	\$15,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$18,656.88	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$920.00	\$11,040.00	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00	\$695.75	\$8,349.00
044	12.00	EA	2 550w-on, remposity	\$1,323.00	\$13,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,334.74	910,U30.88	\$1,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$920.00	311,040.00	\$1,800.00	321,000.00	\$095.75	38,349.00
844	2.00	EA	2" Blow-off, permanent	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,749.46	\$3,498.92	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$920.00	\$1,840.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,322.50	\$2,645.00

PROPOSAL:	S. P. S. S. TT. PROPOSAL: Jo 20 TIME & 10			Principle Contracting Services, LLC 900 N.E. Loop 410, Suite D302 San Antonio, TX 78209		Adia Construction 312 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		Wauers Engineering LLC 12870 Addins St Hedwig Rd St. Hedwig, TX 78152		Prpelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 7825 I		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Olifield Sarves, Co., inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223		Holloman Corporation 13730 IH 10 East Converse, TX 78109		Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2608 Grante Shoals, TX 78654		National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington St. Chicago, IL 60612	
DATE:	TE: January 5, 2010 Unit of		<u>a</u>																
		Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Total	Unit Price	Total
846	2.00	EA	1" Air Release Assembly	\$1,459.00	\$2,918.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,406.24	\$2,812.48	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,581.25	\$3,162.50
856.2	40.00	LF	8" Carrier Pipe for Casing	\$41.00	\$1,640.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.40	\$1,216.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$61.00	\$2,440.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$85.10	\$3,404.00
819	40.00	LF	24" PVC Casing (C-905) Open-Cut Casing Concrete Encasements Cradle, Saddles and	\$84.00	\$3,360.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$70.18	\$2,807.20	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$127.00	\$5,080.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00	\$100.05	\$4,002.00
858	15.00	CY	Collars	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$127.20	\$1,908.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$113.00	\$1,695.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$104.65	\$1,569.75
1010	10.00	CY	Flowable Fill	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$127.20	\$1,272.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$79.00	\$790.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$138.00	\$1,380.00
1015	4.00	EA	3/4" & 1" Copper Service Line Leak/Break Repair	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$468.26	\$1,873.04	\$660.00	\$2,640.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,170.00	\$4,680.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,403.00	\$5,612.00
1015	1.00	EA	1 1/2" & 2" Copper Service Line Leak/Break Repair	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$468.26	\$468.26	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,690.50	\$1,690.50
1015	1.00	EA	3/4" & 1" Plastic, Galvanized and Lead Service Line Leak/Break Repair	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$468.26	\$468.26	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,115.50	\$1,115.50
1015	1.00	EA	1/2" & 2" Plastic, Galvanized and Lead Service Line Leak/Break Repair	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$468.26	\$468.26	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,690.50	\$1,690.50
			Main Leak/Break Smaller than 6" All																
1015	1.00	EA	Types	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,716.26	\$1,716.26	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,524.25	\$2,524.25
1020	4.00	EA	6" Main Break All types repair	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,009.40	\$8,037.60	\$880.00	\$3,520.00	\$500.00		\$3,590.00	\$14,360.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,817.50	\$11,270.00
1020	3.00	EA	8" Main Break all types repair	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,101.27	\$6,303.81	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,660.00	\$10,980.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,903.75	\$8,711.25
1020	1.00	EA	12" Main Break Repair Removal, Transportation and Disposal of	\$1,599.00	\$1,599.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,461.46	\$2,461.46	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,703.50	\$4,703.50
3000.14	6.00	EA	A.C. Pipe	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,160.00	\$12,960.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,510.00	\$15,060.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,070.00	\$12,420.00
3000.15	6.00	EA	Asbestos Abatement Work Plan	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,890.00	\$11,340.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$782.00	\$4,692.00
202.1	50.00	GAL	Prime Coat	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$13.20	\$660.00	\$6.76	\$338.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.50	\$575.00
203.1	50.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$13.20	\$660.00	\$6.76	\$338.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$11.50	\$575.00
205.4	800.00	SY	Hot Mixed Asphaltic Concrete Pavement "D" (2" compacted depth)	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$18.36	\$14,688.00	\$16.00	\$12,800.00	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$18.00	\$14,400.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$33.35	\$26,680.00
			Asphalt Treated Base - 10 inches						-										
206.1	800.00	SY	compacted depth	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00	\$82.86	\$66,288.00	\$60.00	\$48,000.00	\$80.00	\$64,000.00	\$33.00	\$26,400.00	\$56.00	\$44,800.00	\$69.00	\$55,200.00
500.1	50.00	LF	Concrete Curb	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$15.60	\$780.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$16.50	\$825.00	\$21.85	\$1,092.50
500.4A	50.00	LF	Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Mountable Curb	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	\$17.33	\$866.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$19.50	\$975.00	\$29.90	\$1,495.00
300.44	50.00	Li	Cuib	\$13.00	3730.00	310.00	\$600.00	317.33	\$600.50	540.00	\$2,000.00	320.00	31,000.00	322.00	\$1,100.00	\$19.30	\$713.00	\$29.90	31,495.00
502.1	20.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$31.20	\$624.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$56.00	\$1,120.00	\$61.00	\$1,220.00	\$57.50	\$1,150.00
502.1A	10.00	SY	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Sidewalk	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$32.84	\$328.40	\$54.00	\$540.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$78.00	\$780.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$125.35	\$1,253.50
503.1	20.00	SY	Concrete Driveway	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$52.00	\$1,040.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$56.00	\$1,120.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$113.85	\$2,277.00
503.2	10.00		Concrete Commercial Driveway	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$62.40	\$624.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$78.00	\$780.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$169.05	\$1,690.50
		LF	Trench Proetection							\$3.00		\$3.00							
550.1	2,500.00	LP	8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, (0'-6'	\$1.20	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.56	\$3,900.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.25	\$8,125.00	\$1.15	\$2,875.00
848	100.00	LF	cut) ASTM 2241	\$23.00	\$2,300.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$26.89	\$2,689.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$35.50	\$3,550.00	\$56.35	\$5,635.00
848	300.00	LF	8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, (0'-6' cut)	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$26.18	\$7,854.00	\$32.00	\$9,600.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00	\$35.50	\$10,650.00	\$56.35	\$16,905.00
			8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, (6'-								\$52,800.00								
848	1,200.00	LF	10' cut)	\$25.00	\$30,000.00	\$40.00	\$48,000.00	\$30.38	\$36,456.00	\$44.00	\$52,800.00	\$52.00	\$62,400.00	\$42.00	\$50,400.00	\$37.50	\$45,000.00	\$64.40	\$77,280.00
848	340.00	LF	8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, (10'- 14' Cut)	\$27.00	\$9,180.00	\$75.00	\$25,500.00	\$32.57	\$11,073.80	\$74.00	\$25,160.00	\$77.00	\$26,180.00	\$42.00	\$14,280.00	\$41.00	\$13,940.00	\$93.15	\$31,671.00
848	100.00	LF	12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, (0'-6' Cut)	\$33.00	\$3,300.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$35.02	\$3,502.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$56.00	\$5,600.00	\$38.50	\$3,850.00	\$67.85	\$6,785.00
848	60.00	LF	12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, (6'-		\$2,100.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$37.20	\$2,232.00	\$54.00		\$57.00		95K NN	\$3,360.00	\$42.00	\$2,520.00	\$77.05	\$4,623.00
848	60.00	LF	10' Cut)	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$/5.00	54,500.00	\$57.20	\$2,252.00	\$54.00	\$3,240.00	\$57.00	\$5,420.00	\$56.00	\$5,560.00	\$42.00	\$2,520.00	\$77.05	\$4,623.00

			Contract #: C-10.003-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job Nos. 09-5114 & 09-5614 2010 IDC Water and Sewer Construction Package II 10:00 A.M. January 5, 2010		San Antonio, TX 78209	Adias Construction 3.12 Sunset Dr. Granite Shoals, TX 78654		Wauters Engineering LLC 12870 Addins St Hedwig Rd St. Hedwig, TX 78152		Pipeliyers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd San Antonio, TX 7825 I		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oilfield Serves, Co., Inc., 9456 South Presa. San Antonio, TX 78223		Holloman Corporation 13730 H 10 East Converse, TX 78 109		Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2608 . Granite Shoals, TX 78654		National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington St. Chkugo, IL 60612	
Itom No	Unit of		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total		Unit Price	Total	
Item ivo.	Estimate Qty	13500	12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe, (10'-	Omt Frice	Total	Cint Frice	Total	Cint Frice	Total	Cint Frice	Total	Oint Frice	Total	Cint Frice	Total	Omtrice	Total	Omtrice	Totai
848	40.00	LF	14' Cut)	\$39.00	\$1,560.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.35	\$1,614.00	\$84.00	\$3,360.00	\$88.00	\$3,520.00	\$56.00	\$2,240.00	\$46.50	\$1,860.00	\$98.90	\$3,956.00
851	10.00	EA	Adjusting Existing Manholes (Watertight Rings and Covers)	\$2,450.00	\$24,500.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,623.60	\$26,236.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$23,000.00	\$230.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,518.50	\$25,185.00
852.1	12.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	\$9,500.00	\$114,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$51,600.00	\$3,516.64	\$42,199.68	\$3,200.00	\$38,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,180.00	\$50,160.00	\$4,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$2,541.50	\$30,498.00
852.2	2.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0'-6')	\$10,300.00	\$20,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,232.59	\$8,465.18	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,570.00	\$11,140.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,840.50	\$5,681.00
852.3	40.00	VF	Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$301.21	\$12,048.40	\$600.00	\$24,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$365.00	\$14,600.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$255.30	\$10,212.00
854	3,200.00	LF	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$18.00	\$57,600.00	\$23.00	\$73,600.00	\$19.62	\$62,784.00	\$30.00	\$96,000.00	\$38.00	\$121,600.00	\$17.00	\$54,400.00	\$35.00	\$112,000.00	\$54.05	\$172,960.00
854.1	90.00	F.4	One-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-Out	\$135.00	\$12,150,00	\$550.00	\$49,500.00	\$344.42	\$30,997.80	\$660.00	\$59,400.00	\$210.00	\$18,900.00	\$718.00	\$64,620.00	\$250.00	\$22,500,00	\$270.25	\$24.322.50
834.1	90.00	EA	One-way Sannary Sewer Clean-Out	\$135.00	\$12,150.00	\$550.00	\$49,500.00	5344.42	\$30,997.80	\$600.00	\$39,400.00	\$210.00	\$18,900.00	\$718.00	\$04,020.00	\$250.00	\$22,500.00	\$270.23	\$24,322.30
858	25.00	CY	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$140.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$127.20	\$3,180.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$180.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$104.65	\$2,616.25
	25.00	C1	and Commo	3140.00	\$3,300.00	\$250.00	30,230.00	3127.20	33,100.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.50.00	\$3,730.00	3100.00	34,500.00	3230.00	30,230.00	3104.03	32,010.23
860	15.00	VF	Vertical Stacks	\$17.00	\$255.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$64.48	\$967.20	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$240.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$170.20	\$2,553.00
	15.00	***	Terren succes	317.00	9233.00	\$100.00	31,300.00	304.40	3707.20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	313.00	3223.00	3240.00	\$3,000.00	3100.00	\$1,500.00	3170.20	92,555.00
864	8.00	EA	Bypass Pumping	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$1.860.00	\$14,880.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00	\$10,000,00	\$80,000.00	\$6,520.00	\$52,160,00	\$6,500,00	\$52,000.00	\$3,680.00	\$29,440.00
				7-70-000	,		020,000	71,000100		40,100.00	,	210,000.00	,					40,000.00	727,11010
866	2,100.00	LF	Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-15")	\$1.50	\$3,150.00	\$3.00	\$6,300.00	\$1.38	\$2,898.00	\$2.00	\$4,200.00	\$1.50	\$3,150.00	\$4.00	\$8,400.00	\$3.50	\$7,350.00	\$2.07	\$4,347.00
	,			4100	,		,		. ,0,000	7-100	. ,200.00	, , , , ,	,		,	70.00	, ,	, , , ,	
1010	10.00	CY	Flowable Fill	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$127.20	\$1,272.00	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$138.00	\$1,380.00
	Total Bid Amount for Water & Sewer				\$806,517.00		\$898,400.00		\$953,890.29		\$1,029,992.00		\$1,018,695.00		\$1,079,515.00		\$1,095,474.00		\$1,168,313.75
CALENDA	AR DAYS TO CO	OMPLETI	E		365		365		365		365		365		365		365		365
					[1]		[2]		[3]]	[4]]	[5]	·	[6]]	[7]]	[8]